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Accession

Micro
Reel

Title

Page 1 of 2°

Date

SERIES 1: ENGLISH SETTLEMENT PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, VANNECK, 1840-1924

1977.555L

1977.555L

1977.555L

1977.555L

1977.555L

1998.115L

1977.555L

1977.555L

1977.555L

1998.115L

2
2

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Membership Records
Membership/communion roll

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Management Committee minutes
Congregational minutes
Management Committee minutes
Congregational minutes

Legal/Property Records
Deed

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Foreign Missionary Society minutes
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

Youth Groups Records
Young People's Literary Society minutes

Records of Other Groups
Missionary Society minutes & contribution
records

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial record book

Financial statements

Collection book

SERIES 2: MELVILLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH IN LOBO TOWNSHIP, 1897-1909

1977.461L

SERIES 3: IVAN PASTORAL CHARGE (includes English Settlement and llderton Presbyterian Pastoral

LCM-212

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

1858-1880
1858-1879,
1895, 1907

1840-1865

1847-1895
1878-1885
1849-1883
1886-1899
1884-1908

1859
1885

1884-1894
1915-1924

1894-1906
1906-1913

1850-1902

1858-1877
1859-1877
1919, 1924
1887-1890
1894-1897

1897-1909

Charge, Vanneck and Ivan Presbyterian Pastoral Charge, Ivan, Vanneck), 1897-1932

1977.555L

SERIES 4: VANNECK UNITED CHURCH (includes English Settlement Presbyterian Church), 1855-1999

2

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

1897-1932

1999.118L

Baptisms/Marriages/Burials
Baptism register

1869-1999



Ivan Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 4: VANNECK UNITED CHURCH cont.

1999.118L
1977.155L

1977.155L
2017.022L
1977.155L
1998.115L
2017.022L
1977.555L
1998.115L

1998.115L
1977.555L

1998.115L
1977.555L
1998.115L

1977.555L
1998.115L

1998.115L

1977.555L

1977.555L

1977.555L
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3-3

Membership Records
Historic roll
Communion roll

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Board of Managers minutes
Board of Stewards
Congregational minutes

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

WMS Anniversary book
Woman's Association minutes

United Church Women minutes

UCW financial record book

Youth Groups Records
Young People's Society minutes

Church Histories
Historical file
Church history

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Financial reports

Annual Reports
Annual reports (incomplete)

FN1876.291
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Date

1929-1993
1855-1929

1895-1947
1947-2015
1899-1926
1926-1959
1961-1998
1910-1932
1933-1971

1925-1930
1936-1944
1944-1952
1952-1958
1958-1961
1934

1941-1949
1949-1954
1954-1961
1962-1969
1970-1982
1962-1982

1941-1946

1935

1925, 1927,
1928, 1932

1920-1965



