

## Ivan Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Page 1 of 2`

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: ENGLISH SETTLEMENT PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, VANNECK, 1840-1924							
1977.555L	1-1 4os-1	2 2	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register 	1858-1880 1858-1879, 1895, 1907			
1977.555L	1-2	1	Membership Records Membership/communion roll	1840-1865			
1977.555L	1-3 1-4 1-5	1 1 1	Board and Committee Records Session minutes Management Committee minutes Congregational minutes Management Committee minutes	1847-1895 1878-1885 1849-1883 1886-1899			
1977.555L	1-6	1	Congregational minutes Legal/Property Records Deed	1884-1908			
1977.333L	1-7	1		1885			
1977.555L 1998.115L	1-8 1-1	1,2	<b>Women's Groups Records</b> Woman's Foreign Missionary Society minutes Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1884-1894 1915-1924			
1977.555L	1-9 1-10	2 2	Youth Groups Records Young People's Literary Society minutes	1894-1906 1906-1913			
1977.555L	1-11	1	<b>Records of Other Groups</b> Missionary Society minutes & contribution records	1850-1902			
1977.555L 1998.115L	1-12 2-1 2-2 1-2 1-3	1 1	Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book Financial statements Collection book	1858-1877 1859-1877 1919, 1924 1887-1890 1894-1897			
SERIES 2: MELVILLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH IN LOBO TOWNSHIP, 1897-1909							
	<u>. • ICCC I I \ </u>		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records				
1977.461L	TR-1	LCM-212	Marriage register	1897-1909			
SERIES 3: IVAN PASTORAL CHARGE (includes English Settlement and Ilderton Presbyterian Pastoral Charge, Vanneck and Ivan Presbyterian Pastoral Charge, Ivan, Vanneck), 1897-1932							
1977.555L	2-3	2	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1897-1932			
SERIES 4: VANNECK UNITED CHURCH (includes English Settlement Presbyterian Church), 1855-1999							
1999.118L	TR-1		Baptisms/Marriages/Burials Baptism register	1869-1999			

## Ivan Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Page 2 of 2

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 4: VANNECK UNITED CHURCH cont.							
			Membership Records				
1999.118L	TR-2		Historic roll	1929-1993			
1977.155L	2-4	1	Communion roll	1855-1929			
			Board and Committee Records				
1977.155L	2-5		Session minutes	1895-1947			
2017.022L	1-2			1947-2015			
1977.155L	2-6		Board of Managers minutes	1899-1926			
1998.115L	1-4			1926-1959			
2017.022L	1-1		Board of Stewards	1961-1998			
1977.555L	2-7		Congregational minutes	1910-1932			
1998.115L	1-5			1933-1971			
			Women's Groups Records				
1998.115L	1-6		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1925-1930			
1977.555L	2-8			1936-1944			
	2-9			1944-1952			
	2-10			1952-1958			
1998.115L	1-7			1958-1961			
1977.555L	2-11		WMS Anniversary book	1934			
1998.115L	1-8		Woman's Association minutes	1941-1949			
1977.555L	1-9 3-1			1949-1954 1954-1961			
1998.115L	3-1 1-10		United Church Women minutes	1962-1961			
1330.113E	2-1			1970-1982			
	2-2		UCW financial record book	1962-1982			
			Youth Groups Records				
1998.115L	2-3		Young People's Society minutes	1941-1946			
			Church Histories				
1977.555L		1	Historical file				
		1	Church history	1935			
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records				
1977.555L	3-3		Financial reports	1925, 1927,			
	00			1928, 1932			
			Annual Reports	1000 1007			
1977.555L		2	Annual reports (incomplete)	1920-1965			
FN1876.291							